—

(=

2 |

QUATROS®

6

’

)

wopoasaoooodes GasosoopopooPe el e o BRogat T e
woaogeooooades Cecegoogoogpagooofs e o Aadal - e ERR Gecpoaggooadoaad
Duuunuuunul:uuubouuuuuuDuunnuuuuuuoonuuuuuuuununuuauu a”“a“““”uno
woooooooasoegads S asoascogaspeascsen coaooaosooooCef®? Y eanopaaasgsacce®?
soeogoneoo@os® S acaspaamgeoecane e o o flogs T TS S eacgogaaaagacdels
S ecapooameseC? S eangpagamapeernl B - R Seaogacoganpavoodd
S agooooao8oef nuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu S eooospsasaneo®ad i aaconouoovooels
Saoeaoggzoecn? unaunuuuuauununuu | P - o Y sasompwoacerell
S acmapoasgonress nunaunuunuuuuuuuu 4. aaapaso@omtlty u”“”n:::::::::
nuuunnnunuuuun Duunuununuuuuunuu nuunuuunuuuuununu Coaassaesetiiilll
®o2ooasopocacfd uuunaunuwunuuuﬂuu uunuunuuuuuauuuun Compeasreeiiililoe

o o T -Clchcacaie” © anuuaunuuuuuuuuuu nuuuuuuuunnuuuuaa ::s::””””““
ZZuin”u,,nuaunoonu”””n“,,u“u,,oo,,”“””::::::::° rsniereeniiii
Dunnuuuuuuunun nuuuuuuuuuunuuﬂuu uu:::::::u““u” ”“n”“””““
nnunnunnuuunuu nuuuununauunuuuuu '

©

il

&

€

T



HARDWARE CONTENTS

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
A M5X20 15
B M6X16 140
C M6 26
D M8X20 16
OO @

RECOMMENDED TOOLS FOR
INSTALLATION

FOR % _PHO @[;




48

M6X16

mm




WIWIN -

o O/
g
o /=
o o °/3
-
. <o g %g
¢
(o]
OE (
(o]
B 4 7
- =l o v
M6x16 |18
M6 18







16

M6x16 |16
M6

P

D
—

O

\ =

\\\1 D

, )
e ———

i

,,,,,,,,, ./%////./.v

/




16
16

M6x16

M6

10

20

M6x16 |20

M6

(o







	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

